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LICENSING HEARING PANEL 
2024 – 2025 

Term 
Expiration 

Board Member  Location & E-Mail 

2025 Stephen Dale – Public Member Montpelier 
sdalevt@gmail.com 

2027 
 

Chantelle Eckhaus - Public Member E. Calais 
chantelleeckhaus@mac.com 

2027 Robert Thibault - Administrative Member  
 

Townsend 
bthibault@windhamcentral.com  

2027 
 

Geoff Murray - Teacher Member  
 

St. Albans 
gmurray@maplerun.org 

2025 
 

Melissa Hathaway - Teacher Member 
 

Burlington 
mhathawa@bsdvt.org 

2025 
 

Bruce Whitman - Teacher Member Townsend 
bwhitman@lelandgray.org 

2027 
 

Yvette Amblo - Teacher Member                                                            
  

South Burlington 
yamblo@sbschools.net  

2025 
 

Lynn Cota - Administrative Member 
 

Richford 
lynn.cota@fnesu.org  

2025 William Kimball - Administrative Member 
 

St. Albans 
bkimball@maplerun.org  

2027 
 

John Castle - Public Member Holland 
vrecdirector@gmail.com  

2025 
 

Karen Chitambar - Teacher Member 
 

Newport 
kchitambar@gmail.com 

2027 
 

Brian Albee - Teacher Member 
 

Berlin 
balbee@u32.org  

2025 
 

Bianca McKeen - Administrative Member 
 

Rutland 
bianca.mckeen@rcpsvt.org  

2027 
 

Lisa Dragon - Teacher Member South Royalton 
lisa.beth.dragon@gmail.com   
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